

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: CORPUS HACKS 2023-04-01 to 2023-04-30

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2023-04-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$500.00
2023-04-03	Invoice to Postman Inc	txn_BZHyzo	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
2023-04-06	Donation from Grant Sanderson	txn_9KH55a	\$250.00	\$1,250.00
2023-04-09	Tote Bags	txn_oyHO0z	-\$156.59	\$1,093.41
2023-04-09	Stickers	txn_4dHnMl	-\$53.47	\$1,039.94
2023-04-09	Raffle hoodie	txn_BZHWGp	-\$5.00	\$1,034.94
2023-04-11	Check to I heart Custom Shirts	txn_BZHW5E	-\$387.18	\$647.76
2023-04-14	Donation from Hudson River Trading LLC	txn_mAH0N6	\$500.00	\$1,147.76
2023-04-19	Donation from John McElhone	txn_66HmE5	\$1,000.00	\$2,147.76
2023-04-19	Paper plates and prize plushies	txn_AWHY2K	-\$68.72	\$2,079.04
2023-04-20	More prize plushies	txn_vgHJVa	-\$19.03	\$2,060.01
2023-04-20	More prize plushies and napkins	txn_qkHwZw	-\$11.73	\$2,048.28
2023-04-22	Hot sauce for hottest hack	txn_qkHwWZ	-\$1.00	\$2,047.28
	WITHDRAWN: \$702.72. DEPOSITED: \$2,250.00.			\$2,047.28

 $Corpus\ Hacks$ is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from $Corpus\ Hacks$'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.